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Placements 2023‐24
S.No. REGD NO FULLNAME BRANCH COMPANY NAME PAY PACKAGE (IN LPA)

1 208W1A05H5 NIHITHA VEMULAPALLI CSE AMAZON 52.6

2 208W1A0592 LAKSHMI PRASANNA DIVVELA CSE AMAZON 35

3 208W1A0567 BALINA RATHNASRI CSE CISCO 20

4 208W1A0522 SNEHITHA GUNTAKA CSE AT & T 16

5 208W1A0549 SOMAGANI HEMA SRI CSE AT & T 16

6 208W1A0550 SORNALA MAHITHA CSE AT & T 16

7 208W1A0565 YARLAGADDA SAI CSE AT & T 16

8 208W1A0566 HARI KRANTHI KUMAR ABBURI CSE AT & T 16

9 208W1A0568 BANDI KIRAN BABU CSE AT & T 16

10 208W1A0570 SAI JYOTHI CHALASANI CSE AT & T 16

11 208W1A05A0 UDAY KIRAN MOGALAPU CSE AT & T 16

12 208W1A05B1 LOHITHA REPALLE CSE AT & T 16

13 208W1A05B4 SHAIK NAWAZ SHAREFF CSE AT & T 16

14 208W1A05C6 VANUKURI LALITHA NAGAVENI CSE AT & T 16

15 208W1A05C8 NAGA HIMAJA YADDANAPUDI CSE AT & T 16

16 208W1A05C9 YARRA YASWANTH CSE AT & T 16

17 208W1A05D3 AKKINENI YOGITHA CSE AT & T 16

18 208W1A05D6 CHALAMALASETTY JYOTHI SWAROOP CSE AT & T 16

19 208W1A05F1 IMMADISETTY V LAKSHMI HARSHITHA CSE AT & T 16

20 208W1A05F7 KILARU DEVI BHARGAVI CSE AT & T 16

21 208W1A05H1 HIMA NANDINI NAGALLA CSE AT & T 16

22 208W1A05I1 PATHAPATI VENKATA SAI KRISHNA CSE AT & T 16

23 208W1A0560 VUPPULURI V S N A SREE RAJESWARI CSE MICROSOFT 13

24 208W1A05D3 AKKINENI YOGITHA CSE MICROSOFT 13

25 208W1A05G3 MALLOLA AMULYA CSE IBM 11

26 208W1A0501 ANNAVARAPU SAINADH CSE VEGROW‐10LPA 10

27 208W1A0552 TADAPANENI UDAY GOPI SAI RAM CSE TEJAS NETWORKS SYSTEMS 10

28 208W1A0568 BANDI KIRAN BABU CSE VEGROW‐10LPA 10

29 208W1A0572 SUKITHSAI CHITTIBOMMA CSE TCS Prime 9

30 208W1A05A1 NAVYA MUNDRU CSE TCS Prime 9

31 208W1A05E8 DEVI SREE GUDDANTI CSE TCS Prime 9

32 208W1A05I2 PAVANA MALLESWARI RAMANADHAM CSE TCS Prime 9

33 208W1A0580 NAGA DEEPIKA GINJUPALLI CSE TCS Prime 9

34 208W1A0543 POLAGANI PAVAN KUMAR CSE TCS Prime 9

35 208W1A0592 LAKSHMI DIVVELA CSE TCS Prime 9

36 208W1A05H8 PARIMI ENOSH CSE TCS Prime 9

37 208W1A0579 GANTASALA SRIHARI SRINIVAS CSE TCS Prime 9

38 208W1A0507 AVVARU HARI SAI BABU CSE DELOTTE 8.5

39 208W1A0511 CHINTALAPUDI VENKATA KALYAN CSE DELOTTE 8.5

40 208W1A05B1 REPALLE LOHITHA CSE DELOTTE 8.5

41 208W1A05B7 SONGA MANIKANTA CSE DELOTTE 8.5

42 208W1A05C9 YARRA YASWANTH CSE DELOTTE 8.5

43 208W1A05D0 AVOOR KHAYIM AHMED CSE DELOTTE 8.5

44 208W1A05E1 DASARI CHINNA VEERAIAH CSE DELOTTE 8.5

45 208W1A0508 BADAVATHULA HARSHITHA CSE VERIZON PEGA 8.32

46 208W1A0516 GANIVADA NIKHITHA CSE VERIZON PEGA 8.32

47 208W1A0531 MAGANTI JAHNAVI CSE VERIZON PEGA 8.32

48 208W1A0584 INAVOLU MOHAN DATTA CSE VERIZON PEGA 8.32

49 208W1A05G4 MARAM LAKSHMI JYOTHI CSE VERIZON PEGA 8.32

50 218W5A0509 MANDAPATI ANKITHA CSE VERIZON PEGA 8.32

51 208W1A0599 MODUGULA KAVYA SRI CSE TCS PEGA Digital 7.2
52 208W1A0509 RISHITHA CHILUVURI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

53 208W1A0524 AKASH JAMES CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

54 208W1A0532 CHARAN MALLAREDDY CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

55 208W1A0533 SRI BHAVANA MANCHA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

56 208W1A0537 ARBAAZ MOHAMMAD CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

57 208W1A0538 VENKATA LAKSHMI PAMPANI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

58 208W1A0541 ANIL PENUBAKU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

59 208W1A0557 AARYAN VEJANDLA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

60 208W1A0571 ROSHINI DURGA CHINNI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

61 208W1A0573 HARINI DAVU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

62 208W1A0577 SRIHAS EDUPUGANTI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

63 208W1A0578 LOKESHWAR GANTA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

64 208W1A0589 DEEPIKA KATARAPU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

65 208W1A05A8 HEMANNTH PETHAKAMSETTY CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

66 208W1A05B5 NEEHARIKA SIRIPALLI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

67 208W1A05B6 SAKET SIRIPURAPU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

68 208W1A05D1 ABHINAVA REDDY AVULA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

69 208W1A05D2 VASAVI ADDANKI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

70 208W1A05D8 SATWIK CHEDELLA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

71 208W1A05E3 DUDA NEELIMA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

72 208W1A05E4 NARESH DUKKA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

73 208W1A05E6 TEJA ETTE CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

74 208W1A05F3 LAKSHMINADH KAGITHALA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

75 208W1A05F6 BHARATH NAIK KETHAVATH CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

76 208W1A05G2 LEKHITH MALLIPAMULA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2
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77 208W1A05G6 KODANDARAM MERLA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

78 208W1A05G8 ARSHAD HUSSAIN MITAIGIRI SHAIK CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

79 208W1A05H3 CHAITANYA VARSHIT NAMBURU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

80 208W1A05H6 SAI NITHIN PALLI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

81 208W1A05H9 NIKHITA SRI PARUCHURU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

82 208W1A05I3 VENKATA SAI REDDYBATHINA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

83 208W1A05I6 ARSHIYA SHAIK CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

84 218W5A0503 NAGA GANESH KOTHAGUNDLA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

85 208W1A0520 GRANDHE HARSHINI CSE TCS DIGITAL (SALESFORCE) 7.2

86 208W1A0591 KUSUMANISWARI VARIKUNTA CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

87 208W1A05J1 VEJENDLA SRI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

88 208W1A05E9 RISHI GUDIMETLA HANUMATH CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

89 208W1A05G5 GNANA SIVA SAI MENDU CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

90 208W1A05H4 NARELLA ESWAR CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

91 208W1A05H5 NIHITHA VEMULAPALLI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

92 208W1A0518 GOGINENI KAVYA SREE CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

93 208W1A0510 CHINTAKAYALA KUSHAL KUMAR CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

94 208W1A0515 DRAKSHARAM HEMANTH SAI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

95 208W1A05B9 SURANENI LOWKYA GAYATHRI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

96 218W5A0512 VEERANKI KAVYA LAHARI CSE TCS DIGITAL 7.2

97 208W1A05E5 DUVVAPU PREM SAI GANESH BABU CSE VEGROW‐7LPA 7

98 208W1A0581 GUDIGANTI RAMPRASAD CSE LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES 7

99 208W1A0515 DRAKSHARAM HEMANTH SAI CSE LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES 7

100 208W1A0518 GOGINENI KAVYA SREE CSE CTS  PRO 6

101 208W1A0578 GANTA LOKESHWAR CSE CTS  PRO 6

102 208W1A0558 VENNA VENKATA REDDY CSE POSIDEX 6

103 208W1A0591 KUSUMANISWARI VARIKUNTA CSE POSIDEX 6

104 208W1A0508 BADAVATHULA HARSHITHA CSE ADAPS‐COLLABPARTNERZ‐PEGA 5.5

105 218W5A0509 MANDAPATI ANKITHA CSE ADAPS‐COLLABPARTNERZ‐PEGA 5.5

106 208W1A05D8 CHEDELLA T.V.N.S.G.S.SATWIK CSE EFFTRONICS 5.3

107 208W1A05H3 NAMBURU CHAITANYA VARSHIT CSE EFFTRONICS 5.3

108 208W1A05H4 NARELLA ESWAR CSE EFFTRONICS 5.3

109 208W1A0525 JAMPA YASASWINI CSE KI‐TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5.2

110 208W1A05H7 PANCHAKARLA JAYA SANKARA KRISHNA CSE KI‐TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5.2

111 218W5A0507 JARABALA SINDHU BHARGAVI  CSE KI‐TECH PRIVATE LIMITED 5.2

112 198W1A05J4 DURGA VIVEK SURYA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

113 208W1A0501 ANNAVARAPU SAINADH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

114 208W1A0502 ABBINENI CHARISHMA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

115 208W1A0504 ALLA SOWMYA SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

116 208W1A0505 AMBALLA SUJATHA  CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

117 208W1A0507 AVVARU HARI SAI BABU CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

118 208W1A0509 CHILUVURI RISHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

119 208W1A0510 CHINTAKAYALA KUSHAL KUMAR CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

120 208W1A0511 CHINTALAPUDI VENKATA KALYAN CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

121 208W1A0512 CH VENKATA SAI SANKARA VINEETH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

122 208W1A0513 DASARAPALLI SRINIVASA REDDY CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

123 208W1A0518 GOGINENI KAVYA SREE CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

124 208W1A0519 GOPIREDDY KRISHNATEJA REDDY CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

125 208W1A0520 GRANDHE HARSHINI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

126 208W1A0521 GUDISE VARSHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

127 208W1A0522 GUNTAKA SNEHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

128 208W1A0523 IRUVURI BHARGAVI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

129 208W1A0524 JAMES AKASH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

130 208W1A0528 KOSARAJU SUJANA SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

131 208W1A0529 KOTA RAKESH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

132 208W1A0530 MADALA KOMALI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

133 208W1A0533 MANCHA SRI BHAVANA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

134 208W1A0534 MANNE BHAVYASRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

135 208W1A0535 MARRAPU MOHAN LAKSHMI DEEPAK CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

136 208W1A0536 MEDASANI KUSHWANTH CHANDRA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

137 208W1A0537 MOHAMMAD ARBAAZ CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

138 208W1A0541 PENUBAKU ANIL CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

139 208W1A0544 RANGA NAMRATHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

140 208W1A0546 SHAIK YASMINE CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

141 208W1A0549 SOMAGANI HEMA SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

142 208W1A0550 SORNALA MAHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

143 208W1A0551 SUNKARA SREE VARDHAN CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

144 208W1A0552 TADAPANENI UDAY GOPI SAI RAM CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

145 208W1A0557 VEJANDLA AARYAN SIDDHARTHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

146 208W1A0560 VUPPULURI V S N A SREE RAJESWARI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

147 208W1A0561 YADAVALLI SRI DEEPAK PHANEENDRA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

148 208W1A0564 YARLAGADDA LALITH SAI MUKUND CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

149 208W1A0565 YARLAGADDA SAI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

150 208W1A0566 ABBURI HARI KRANTHI KUMAR CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

151 208W1A0567 BALINA RATHNASRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

152 208W1A0568 BANDI KIRAN BABU CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

153 208W1A0572 CHITTI BOMMA SUKITH SAI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6
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154 208W1A0573 DAVU HARINI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

155 208W1A0574 DEVA HARSHINI KOMMINENI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

156 208W1A0576 DODDA PRAGATHI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

157 208W1A0578 GANTA LOKESHWAR CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

158 208W1A0579 GANTASALA SRIHARI SRINIVAS CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

159 208W1A0582 GURRAM HARIKA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

160 208W1A0585 KAKANI SOUMYA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

161 208W1A0587 KARRI MUTHYALANAIDU CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

162 208W1A0588 KASARANENI GAGANA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

163 208W1A0590 KUNDU BHAGYA SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

164 208W1A0592 LAKSHMI PRASANNA DIVVELA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

165 208W1A0594 MADDALI LAKSHMI MEGHANA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

166 208W1A0596 MARKAPUDI SOWMYA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

167 208W1A0597 MARUBOINA AFRAIM CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

168 208W1A05A0 MOGALAPU UDAY KIRAN CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

169 208W1A05A1 MUNDRU NAVYA SREE CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

170 208W1A05A2 MURUKUTLA VARSHINI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

171 208W1A05A4 NAMBURU CHAITANYA HARSHIT CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

172 208W1A05A5 OGULURI VEERA BRAHMAIAH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

173 208W1A05A8 PETHAKAMSETTY HEMANNTH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

174 208W1A05A9 RAPARLA TANU SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

175 208W1A05B0 REDDI DAKSHAYANI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

176 208W1A05B1 REPALLE LOHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

177 208W1A05B3 SHAIK IMRAN MOHAMMAD CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

178 208W1A05B7 SONGA MANIKANTA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

179 208W1A05C2 THOTTEMPUDI NAGA SRI YASWANTH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

180 208W1A05C6 VANUKURI LALITHA NAGAVENI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

181 208W1A05C7 VENKATAPURAM VIJAYENDRA PRASAD CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

182 208W1A05C8 YADDANAPUDI NAGA HIMAJA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

183 208W1A05D0 AVOOR KHAYIM AHMED CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

184 208W1A05D1 ABHINAVA REDDY AVULA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

185 208W1A05D2 ADDANKI VASAVI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

186 208W1A05D3 AKKINENI YOGITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

187 208W1A05D5 BORUGADDA JESSICA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

188 208W1A05D6 CHALAMALESETTY JYOTHI SWAROOP CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

189 208W1A05E1 DASARI CHINNA VEERAIAH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

190 208W1A05E2 DASI ADHARSH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

191 208W1A05E6 ETTE TEJA NAGALAKSHMI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

192 208W1A05E7 GANTI GOWTHAM V V SATYA SANDEEP CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

193 208W1A05E8 GUDDANTI DEVI SREE CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

194 208W1A05E9 GUDIMETLA HANUMATH RISHI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

195 208W1A05F0 GUDIPUDI SRINIVASA SAI SATWIK CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

196 208W1A05F1 IMMADISETTY V LAKSHMI HARSHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

197 208W1A05F2 JALADI RISHITHA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

198 208W1A05F6 KETHAVATH BHARATH NAIK CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

199 208W1A05G1 MADIRI MAHANTHI SEKHAR  CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

200 208W1A05G2 MALLIPAMULA LEKHITH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

201 208W1A05G3 MALLOLA AMULYA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

202 208W1A05G5 MENDU GNANA SIVA SAI VENKATESH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

203 208W1A05G6 MERLA KODANDARAM SRI SATYA SAI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

204 208W1A05G9 MITNALA SHAINY PREETHI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

205 208W1A05H0 NAGA VENKATA RISHIKA GUGGILAM CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

206 208W1A05H1 NAGALLA HIMA NANDINI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

207 208W1A05H2 NAMBUR AKHIL BABU CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

208 208W1A05H5 NIHITHA VEMULAPALLI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

209 208W1A05H6 PALLI SAI NITHIN CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

210 208W1A05H8 PARIMI ENOSH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

211 208W1A05I1 PATHAPATI VENKATA SAI KRISHNA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

212 208W1A05I3 REDDYBATHINA VENKATA SAI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

213 208W1A05I4 RISHITA NAGADURGA SHREYA MARYALA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

214 208W1A05I6 SHAIK ARSHIYASULTANA CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

215 208W1A05I9 UPPULURI MAHALAKSHMI GAYATHRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

216 208W1A05J1 VEJENDLA CHATURYA SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

217 218W5A0502 DHARA SESHA SAI  CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

218 218W5A0503 KOTHAGUNDLA NAGA GANESH CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

219 218W5A0504 TIRUMALASETTI TEJA SRI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

220 218W5A0505 VATHUMILLI GANESHKUMAR  CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

221 218W5A0506 SRAVYA VOLETI  CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

222 218W5A0512 VEERANKI KAVYA LAHARI CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

223 218W5A0514 DWARAPUDI IGNASREE CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

224 218W5A0518 PERURI ARUNA KUMARI  CSE ACCENTURE 4.6

225 208W1A0505 AMBALLA SUJATHA  CSE IBM 4.5

226 208W1A0522 GUNTAKA SNEHITHA CSE IBM 4.5

227 208W1A0526 KAKANI NAGA RAHUL CHOWDARY CSE IBM 4.5

228 208W1A0534 MANNE BHAVYASRI CSE IBM 4.5

229 208W1A0547 SIDDI LAKSHMI PRIYANKA CSE IBM 4.5

230 208W1A0592 LAKSHMI PRASANNA DIVVELA CSE IBM 4.5
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231 208W1A0594 MADDALI LAKSHMI MEGHANA CSE IBM 4.5

232 208W1A05A3 MYNENI SAI PRAVARDHITHA CSE IBM 4.5

233 208W1A05B1 REPALLE LOHITHA CSE IBM 4.5

234 208W1A05C2 THOTTEMPUDI NAGA SRI YASWANTH CSE IBM 4.5

235 208W1A05C8 YADDANAPUDI NAGA HIMAJA CSE IBM 4.5

236 208W1A05E2 DASI ADHARSH CSE IBM 4.5

237 208W1A05E9 GUDIMETLA HANUMATH RISHI CSE IBM 4.5

238 208W1A05G2 MALLIPAMULA LEKHITH CSE IBM 4.5

239 208W1A05G3 MALLOLA AMULYA CSE IBM 4.5

240 208W1A05G5 MENDU GNANA SIVA SAI VENKATESH CSE IBM 4.5

241 208W1A05H2 NAMBUR AKHIL BABU CSE IBM 4.5

242 208W1A05I4 RISHITA NAGADURGA SHREYA MARYALA CSE IBM 4.5

243 208W1A05I6 SHAIK ARSHIYASULTANA CSE IBM 4.5

244 208W1A0532 MALLAREDDY CHARAN TEJA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

245 208W1A0538 PAMPANI V LAKSHMI DURGA KEERTHI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

246 208W1A0559 VIVEK KANIKANTI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

247 208W1A0570 CHALASANI SAI JYOTHI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

248 208W1A0575 DEVARAPALLI SUPRAJA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

249 208W1A0577 EDUPUGANTI GNANA SRIHAS CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

250 208W1A0580 GINJUPALLI NAGA DEEPIKA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

251 208W1A0581 GUDIGANTI RAMPRASAD CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

252 208W1A0591 KUSUMANISWARI VARIKUNTA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

253 208W1A05B4 SHAIK NAWAZ SHAREFF CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

254 208W1A05B6 SIRIPURAPU SAKET RAM CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

255 208W1A05B8 SUHAS BUSI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

256 208W1A05B9 SURANENI LOWKYA GAYATHRI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

257 208W1A05C0 SURAPANENI SARAT SATYA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

258 208W1A05D4 ASRITHA GUPTHA GOPA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

259 208W1A05E3 DUDA NEELIMA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

260 208W1A05F5 KATA SIDDARTHA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

261 208W1A05F7 KILARU DEVI BHARGAVI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

262 208W1A05G8 MITAIGIRI SHAIK ARSHAD HUSSAIN CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

263 208W1A05H3 NAMBURU CHAITANYA VARSHIT CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

264 208W1A05I2 RAMANADHAM PAVANA MALLESWARI CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

265 208W1A05I8 TALASEELA REVANTH CHOWDARY CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

266 208W1A05J0 VADLAMUDI NIKHITHA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

267 218W5A0511 SHAIK ANWAR BASHA CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

268 218W5A0515 GHANTASALA SOWMYA SREE CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

269 218W5A0516 PUTTLA BHARATH CSE TEACHNOOK 4.5

270 208W1A0503 AMRUTHA VAISHNAVI  CSE Qualizeal 4.5

271 208W1A0538 VENKATA LAKSHMI DURGA KEERTHI CSE Qualizeal 4.5

272 208W1A0571 ROSHINI DURGA CSE Qualizeal 4.5

273 208W1A0580 NAGA DEEPIKA CSE Qualizeal 4.5

274 208W1A0591 KUSUMANISWARI  CSE Qualizeal 4.5

275 208W1A05H9 DURGA LAKSHMI NIKHITA SRI CSE Qualizeal 4.5

276 208W1A05J2 SRAVANI CSE Qualizeal 4.5

277 208W1A0556 VEERANKI SAI PREMCHAND CSE ACCENTURE PEGA 4.5

278 208W1A05B9 SURANENI LOWKYA GAYATHRI CSE CAP Gemini 4.25

279 208W1A05G0 KORIVI BABY NAINA TARA CSE CAP Gemini 4.25

280 208W1A05I0 PASUPULETI YAMINIDEVI CSE CAP Gemini 4.25

281 208W1A05D4 ASRITHA GUPTHA GOPA CSE PEOPLETECH Soft 4

282 218W5A0508 K.GURU VAMSI CSE PEOPLETECH Soft 4

283 208W1A05C4 TUMMALAPALLI KESAVA SAI AVINASH CSE L & T Mindtree 4

284 208W1A05F9 KONDURU SRI DEVENDRA CSE L & T Mindtree 4

285 208W1A0510 KUSHAL KUMAR CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

286 208W1A0514 DHANEKULA SURYA NAGA CHANDRA CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

287 208W1A0587 MUTHYALANAIDU KARRI CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

288 208W1A0534 BHAVYA SRI CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

289 218W5A0508 K.GURU VAMSI CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

290 208W1A05H4 ESWAR NARELLA CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

291 208W1A0529 RAKESH CSE CTS GEN ‐C 4

292 208W1A0525 JAMPA YASASWINI CSE L & T Mindtree 4

293 218W5A0516 PUTTLA BHARATH CSE L & T Mindtree 4

294 208W1A0516 GANIVADA NIKHITHA CSE TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96

295 208W1A0531 MAGANTI JAHNAVI CSE TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96

296 208W1A0584 INAVOLU MOHAN DATTA CSE TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96

297 208W1A0595 MAREPALLI GOWRI SANKAR CSE TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96

298 198W1A05J4 VIVEK SURYA DURGA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

299 208W1A0505 SUJATHA AMBALLA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

300 208W1A0506 LAKSHMI LIKHITHA ATLURI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

301 208W1A0521 VARSHA GUDISE CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

302 208W1A0523 BHARGAVI IRUVURI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

303 208W1A0546 YASMINE SHAIK CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

304 208W1A0561 SRI DEEPAK YADAVALLI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

305 208W1A0563 LAKSHMI SAHITHI YALAMARTHI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

306 208W1A0588 GAGANA KASARANENI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

307 208W1A0590 KUNDU SRI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86
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308 208W1A05B0 DAKSHAYANI REDDI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

309 208W1A05C0 SARAT SURAPANENI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

310 208W1A05C4 KESAVA SAI AVINASH TUMMALAPALLI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

311 208W1A05D9 HEMANTH KUMAR CHEGONDI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

312 208W1A05E7 GOWTHAM GANTI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

313 208W1A05F0 SRINIVASA SAI SATWIK GUDIPUDI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

314 208W1A05F5 SIDDARTHA KATA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

315 208W1A05F9 SRI DEVENDRA KONDURU CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

316 208W1A05G3 AMULYA MALLOLA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

317 208W1A05H0 NAGA VENKATA RISHIKA GUGGILAM CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

318 208W1A05I7 UDAY KIRAN TADIKONDA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

319 218W5A0505 GANESH VATHUMILLI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

320 208W1A0517 GARIKE TARUN TEJA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

321 208W1A05D4 ASRITHA GUPTHA GOPA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

322 208W1A0594 MADDALI LAKSHMI MEGHANA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

323 208W1A0519 GOPIREDDY KRISHNATEJA REDDY CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

324 208W1A0530 MADALA KOMALI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

325 208W1A0525 JAMPA YASASWINI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

326 208W1A0597 MARUBOINA AFRAIM CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

327 208W1A05F8 KOLLIPARA KOUSHIK CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

328 208W1A05B8 SUHAS BUSI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

329 208W1A0539 PANDIRI SAINATH CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

330 208W1A0576 DODDA PRAGATHI CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

331 218W5A0516 PUTTLA BHARATH CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

332 208W1A0527 KAMASANI KAVYA CSE TCS Ninja 3.86

333 208W1A0516 GANIVADA NIKHITHA CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

334 208W1A0520 GRANDHE HARSHINI CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

335 208W1A0527 KAMASANI KAVYA CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

336 208W1A0528 KOSARAJU SUJANA SRI CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

337 208W1A0543 POLAGANI PAVAN KUMAR CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

338 208W1A0554 SAI PRASANNA CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

339 208W1A0558 VENNA VENKATA REDDY CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

340 208W1A0587 KARRI MUTHYALANAIDU CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

341 208W1A05C9 YARRA YASWANTH CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

342 208W1A05G0 KORIVI BABY NAINA TARA CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

343 208W1A05I0 PASUPULETI YAMINIDEVI CSE ULEARN EDUTECH 3.6

344 208W1A05B8 SUHAS BUSI CSE MIRACLE SOFT 3.4

345 208W1A0514 DHANEKULA SURYA NAGA CHANDRA CSE Tech Mahindra 3.25

346 208W1A05F8 KOLLIPARA KOUSHIK CSE Tech Mahindra 3.25

347 208W1A05H4 NARELLA ESWAR CSE Tech Mahindra 3.25

348 208W1A05J0 VADLAMUDI NIKHITHA  CSE MIRACLE SOFT 3.2


